Pasta:
Baked Ziti
Penne Alla Vodka

Rigatoni W/ Fresh Tomato Sauce
Lasagna W/ Meat or Meatless

Vegetable Lasagna
Stuffed Shells

Pasta W/ Broccoli
Pasta W/ O1l & Garlic

Pasta W/ Clam Sauce (Red or White)

Chicken:

Chicken Cutlets

Fried Chicken

Grilled Chicken

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken W/ Broccoli
Chicken Lemon & Garlic
Chicken Teryaki

Beef:
Beef w/ Broccoli
Beef Teryaki

Beef W/ Onions & Peppers
Eggplant Parmigiana
Sausage & Peppers
Meatballs
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Half Tray
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$60.00

$45.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$40.00

Full Tray
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$85.00
$85.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$95.00

$95.00
$75.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$65.00
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Seafood: Half Tray Full Tray
Seafood Fra Diavlo $75.99 $149.00

Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels & Clams
in a slightly spicy tomato sauce

Jumbo Shrimp Francaise $109.00 $199.00
Shrimp Scampi $99.00 $189.00
Lemon Sole Stuffed $89.00 $169.00
Stuffed w/Shrimp, Crabmeat & Scallops

Baked Clams Casino $24.00dz

Herb Crusted Salmon $89.00 $169.00
With a dill sauce

Grilled Salmon $89.00 $169.00
Paella $69.00 $139.00
Shrimp Platter $59.99sm $120.001g
Raw Bar $19.99 per person

Includes Oysters, Clams, Shrimp

Other Seafood Favorites:
Crab Cakes

Scallops

Shrimp Kabobs

Coconut Butterfly Shrimp
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Cold Catering:

Cold Cut & Mini Sandwich Platters:
Wrap Platter:

Cheese Platter:

Panini Platter:

Fresh Fruit Platter:

Hero’s: 3-6 Ft.

American:

$7.95 Price per Person
$7.95 Price per Person
$7.95 Price per Person
$7.95 Price per Person
$6.95 Price per Person

$13.95 per Ft.

Ham, Roast Beef, Turkey, Bologna, American Cheese & Swiss Cheese

Italian:

$15.95 per Ft.

Ham Cappi, Pepperoni, Salami, Mortadella, Provolone Cheese &

Mozzarella Cheese
Chicken Cutlets:
Roasted Peppers & Mozzarella Cheese

Salads:

All Salads are extra

BBQ Packages:
BBQ packages are available on last page

$19.95 per Ft.

$3.991b
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* If there is something you don’t see just ask. We will do our best to accommodate your special requests.

Brick Oven Pizza Single 9 inch 18 inch
Regular $2.25 S5.25 $14.95
Sicilian $2.50 $6.75 $16.75
White Pizza S3.75 $6.95 $16.95
Buffalo Chicken S4.75 $7.99 $18.95
BBQ Chicken S4.75 $7.99 $18.95
Vegetable S3.75 $6.95 $17.95
Grandma S3.75 $6.50 $15.95
Grilled Chicken Ceaser Salad $4.95 $7.25 $16.95
Meatball S4.50 $7.95 $18.95
Pepperoni S2.75 $8.25 $16.95
Chicken Francese S4.75 $7.99 $18.95
Chicken Marsala S4.75 $7.99 $18.95
Chicken Parmesan S4.75 $7.99 $18.95
Margherita S3.75 $7.99 $18.95
Sausage & Peppers S3.75 $7.99 $18.95

Brick Oven Calzones & Other Delights

Sausage, Peppers & Onion Rolls $6.95

Chicken Parmigiana Roll $7.49

Cheese Calzone S4.95

Pin Wheels w/ Pepperoni $2.50

Garlic Knots $1.00(3) $2.00(6)
Each Additional Toppings Sm. $1.50 Lg. $3.00

Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Extra Cheese, Peppers, Sausage, Pepperoni, Meatballs, Anchovies
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Panini’s $7.49 pp for all types

Tax Not Included
All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

Kids Menu: Half Tray Full Tray
Chicken Fingers $30.00 $60.00
French Fries $25.00 $50.00
Mozzarella Sticks $30.00 $60.00
Macaroni & Cheese $30.00 $60.00
Counter Top Hot Dog Kart $125.00

Includes Hot dogs for 50 people

Mini Sandwich Tray $60.00 Ig tray

Peanut Butter & Jelly, Turkey & American cheese,
Plain cheese, and Nutella & Banana

Popcorn Cart $110.00

Includes popcorn for 50 people

BBQ Packages
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Packages are for 4 Hours. 3 Hour Main Course plus Dessert Hour

All American BBQ:

Fresh All Beef Burgers, Veggie Burgers, Boars Head or Hebrew National Hot
Dogs, Perdue Grilled Chicken, Fresh Long Island Corn on the Cob, Potato
Salad, Tri-color Pasta Salad and Broccoli, Cole Slaw, Fresh Green Salad,
Apple Pie and Fresh Watermelon
$21.95 Per Person

Deluxe BBQ:

Fresh All Beef Burgers, Veggie Burgers, Baby Back Spare Ribs, Perdue Grilled
Chicken, Sausage and Peppers, Fresh Long Island Corn on the Cob, Grilled
Vegetables, Green Salad, Choice of 3 Cold Salads, Fresh Watermelon and
Cookies and Brownies
$24.95 Per Person

Barbeque Specialties:

Baby Back Ribs (12-14 ribs per rack) $25.95 rack
Marinated Flank Steak $115.99 per tray
BBQ Beef Brisket $95.99 per tray
Italian Sausage and Peppers $84.99 per tray
Chili Con Carne $29.95 per tray
Kabobs (Veggie, Beef or Chicken) $3.25 each

OR TRY ANY OF THESE AT MARKET PRICE:
Lobster Tails, Filet Mignon, Tuna Steaks, Rib Eye



