

Pasta: Baked Ziti Penne Alla Vodka Rigatoni W/ Fresh Tomato Sauce Lasagna W/ Meat or Meatless Vegetable Lasagna Stuffed Shells Pasta W/ Broccoli Pasta W/ Oil & Garlic Pasta W/ Clam Sauce (Red or White	Half Tray \$45.00 \$45.00 \$35.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00	Full Tray \$80.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$85.00 \$65.00 \$65.00 \$65.00 \$95.00
Chicken: Chicken Cutlets Fried Chicken Grilled Chicken Chicken Francaise Chicken Marsala Chicken Parmigiana Chicken W/ Broccoli Chicken Lemon & Garlic Chicken Teryaki	\$45.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$95.00 \$75.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00
Beef: Beef w/ Broccoli Beef Teryaki Beef W/ Onions & Peppers Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Meatballs	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$45.00 \$40.00	\$90.00 \$90.00 \$90.00 \$90.00 \$85.00 \$65.00



Seafood:	Half Tray	Full Tray
Seafood Fra Diavlo Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, Mussels & Clams in a slightly spicy tomato sauce	\$75.99	\$149.00
Jumbo Shrimp Française \$109	.00	\$199.00
Shrimp Scampi	\$99.00	\$189.00
Lemon Sole Stuffed Stuffed w/Shrimp, Crabmeat & Scallops	\$89.00	\$169.00
Baked Clams Casino	\$24.00dz	
Herb Crusted Salmon With a dill sauce	\$89.00	\$169.00
Grilled Salmon	\$89.00	\$169.00
Paella	\$69.00	\$139.00
Shrimp Platter	\$59.99sm	\$120.00lg
Raw Bar Includes Oysters, Clams, Shrimp	\$19.99 per 1	person

## **Other Seafood Favorites:**

Crab Cakes

Scallops

Shrimp Kabobs

Coconut Butterfly Shrimp



## **Cold Catering:**

Cold Cut & Mini Sandwich Platters:\$7.95 Price per PersonWrap Platter:\$7.95 Price per PersonCheese Platter:\$7.95 Price per PersonPanini Platter:\$7.95 Price per PersonFresh Fruit Platter:\$6.95 Price per Person

**Hero's:** 3-6 Ft.

**American:** \$13.95 per Ft.

Ham, Roast Beef, Turkey, Bologna, American Cheese & Swiss Cheese

**Italian:** \$15.95 per Ft.

Ham Cappi, Pepperoni, Salami, Mortadella, Provolone Cheese & Mozzarella Cheese

**Chicken Cutlets:** \$19.95 per Ft.

Roasted Peppers & Mozzarella Cheese

Salads:

All Salads are extra \$3.99lb

## **BBQ Packages:**

BBQ packages are available on last page



\* If there is something you don't see just ask. We will do our best to accommodate your special requests.

Brick Oven Pizza	Single	9 inch	18 inch
Regular	\$2.25	\$5.25	\$14.95
Sicilian	\$2.50	\$6.75	\$16.75
White Pizza	\$3.75	\$6.95	\$16.95
Buffalo Chicken	\$4.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
BBQ Chicken	\$4.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
Vegetable	\$3.75	\$6.95	\$17.95
Grandma	\$3.75	\$6.50	\$15.95
Grilled Chicken Ceaser Salad	\$4.95	\$7.25	\$16.95
Meatball	\$4.50	\$7.95	\$18.95
Pepperoni	\$2.75	\$8.25	\$16.95
Chicken Francese	\$4.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
Chicken Marsala	\$4.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$4.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
Margherita	\$3.75	\$7.99	\$18.95
Sausage & Peppers	\$3.75	\$7.99	\$18.95

## **Brick Oven Calzones & Other Delights**

Sausage, Peppers & Onion Rolls	\$6.95
Chicken Parmigiana Roll	\$7.49
Cheese Calzone	\$4.95
Pin Wheels w/ Pepperoni	\$2.50
Garlic Knots	\$1.00(3) \$2.00(6)

Each Additional Toppings Sm. \$1.50 Lg. \$3.00

Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Extra Cheese, Peppers, Sausage, Pepperoni, Meatballs, Anchovies



## **Panini's** \$7.49 pp for all types

# Tax Not Included All Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

Kids Menu:	Half Tray	Full Tray
Chicken Fingers	\$30.00	\$60.00
French Fries	\$25.00	\$50.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$30.00	\$60.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$30.00	\$60.00
Counter Top Hot Dog Kart Includes Hot dogs for 50 people		\$125.00
Mini Sandwich Tray Peanut Butter & Jelly, Turkey & American cheese, Plain cheese, and Nutella & Banana		\$60.00 lg tray
Popcorn Cart Includes popcorn for 50 people		\$110.00



Packages are for 4 Hours. 3 Hour Main Course plus Dessert Hour

#### All American BBQ:

Fresh All Beef Burgers, Veggie Burgers, Boars Head or Hebrew National Hot Dogs, Perdue Grilled Chicken, Fresh Long Island Corn on the Cob, Potato Salad, Tri-color Pasta Salad and Broccoli, Cole Slaw, Fresh Green Salad, Apple Pie and Fresh Watermelon

\$21.95 Per Person

#### Deluxe BBQ:

Fresh All Beef Burgers, Veggie Burgers, Baby Back Spare Ribs, Perdue Grilled Chicken, Sausage and Peppers, Fresh Long Island Corn on the Cob, Grilled Vegetables, Green Salad, Choice of 3 Cold Salads, Fresh Watermelon and Cookies and Brownies

\$24.95 Per Person

### **Barbeque Specialties:**

Baby Back Ribs (12-14 ribs per rack)	\$25.95 rack
Marinated Flank Steak	\$115.99 per tray
BBQ Beef Brisket	\$95.99 per tray
Italian Sausage and Peppers	\$84.99 per tray
Chili Con Carne	\$29.95 per tray
Kabobs (Veggie, Beef or Chicken)	\$3.25 each

OR TRY ANY OF THESE AT MARKET PRICE: Lobster Tails, Filet Mignon, Tuna Steaks, Rib Eye